EVENT NAME
EVENT LOCATION
EVENT DATE

INDIVIUDAL SCORING

Kody Sapp

Carter Vanderschel
Jaxson Coble
Dylan VanWyk
Garraty Richmond
Alex Frymoyer
Jarrett West
Clayton Morris
Jared Smith

Kale Hoover
Dawson Greene
Patrick Goetz
Tyler Kirkpatrick
Reese Krebill
Colton Stout
Drake Lewis
Derek Hackman
Chance Ballard
Reid Miller
Thomas Hodnett
Logan Kramer
Rhett Fullhart
Braydon Songer
Caleb Lott

Jaidyn Barnes

Eli Engle

Wes Heuschkel
Jayden Divelbess
Matt De Jong
Jarrett Czerwinski
Nate Keith

Jeff Mohler

Cutler Benac

Paul Creek
Nathan Grandia
Jon Jarvas
BOWLER 1 (Grade)
BOWLER 2 (Grade)

SCHOOL

Keokuk
Newton
Ottumwa
Oskaloosa
Ottumwa
Newton
Keokuk
Ottumwa
Oskaloosa
Oskaloosa
Ottumwa
Keokuk
Burlington
Keokuk
Oskaloosa
Ottumwa
Pella
Burlington
Pella
Newton
Keokuk
Keokuk
Ottumwa
Burlington
Oskaloosa
Newton
Pella

Pella

Pella
Oskaloosa
Newton
Burlington
Newton
Burlington
Pella
Burlington
SCHOOL 7 NAME
SCHOOL 7 NAME

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

SCORE

248
181
233
209
243
228
212
175
229
169
183
189
187
174
227
203
213
225
183
169
203
188
170
172
173
180
150
165
178
171
115
168
187
171
146
129

0

0

SCORE

238
300
221
237
193
202
216
246
182
235
219
211
212
223
170
192
182
170
202
210
169
180
194
190
188
181
200
185
167
167
223
165
139
150
151
168

0

0

SCORE

486
481
454
446
436
430
428
421
411
404
402
400
399
397
397
395
395
395
385
379
372
368
364
362
361
361
350
350
345
338
338
333
326
321
297
297

0

0



BOWLER 3 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
EVENT NAME
EVENT LOCATION
EVENT DATE
INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER1 BAKER2 BAKER3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL
TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE
Keokuk 2083 210 180 201 205 220 3099
Ottumwa 2108 181 184 203 195 178 3049
Oskaloosa 2019 206 160 177 188 178 2928
Newton 1989 161 179 177 233 159 2898
Pella 1825 189 173 203 150 167 2707
Burlington 1810 172 186 143 168 157 2636
SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ottumwa
Jaxson Coble 233 221 454
Garraty Richmond 243 193 436
Clayton Morris 175 246 421
Dawson Greene 183 219 402
Drake Lewis 203 192 395
Braydon Songer 170 194 364
TOTAL 2108
Keokuk
Kody Sapp 248 238 486
Jarrett West 212 216 428
Patrick Goetz 189 211 400
Reese Krebill 174 223 397
Logan Kramer 203 169 372
Rhett Fullhart 188 180 368
TOTAL 2083
Oskaloosa
Dylan VanWyk 209 237 446
Jared Smith 229 182 411

Kale Hoover 169 235 404



Colton Stout
Jaidyn Barnes
Jarrett Czerwinski

Newton

Carter Vanderschel
Alex Frymoyer
Thomas Hodnett
Eli Engle

Nate Keith

Cutler Benac

Pella

Derek Hackman
Reid Miller

Wes Heuschkel
Jayden Divelbess
Matt De Jong
Nathan Grandia

Burlington

Tyler Kirkpatrick
Chance Ballard
Caleb Lott

Jeff Mohler
Paul Creek

Jon Jarvas

SCHOOL 7 NAME

BOWLER 1 (Grade
BOWLER 2 (Grade
BOWLER 3 (Grade
BOWLER 4 (Grade
BOWLER 5 (Grade
BOWLER 6 (Grade

— — — — ~— ~—

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

227
173
171

181
228
169
180
115
187

213
183
150
165
178
146

187
225
172
168
171
129

O OO OoOOoOOo

170
188
167

300
202
210
181
223
139

182
202
200
185
167
151

212
170
190
165
150
168

O OO OoOOoOOo

397
361
338
2019

481
430
379
361
338
326
1989

395
385
350
350
345
297
1825

399
395
362
333
321
297
1810
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